E
T-P6
6
0
  2
0
0
-2

(0
.3
9
)
35(1.38)
9
0
0
(3
5
.4
3
)
21± 1
11
ET-P660240  240Wp
ET-P660235  235Wp
ET-P660230  230Wp
ET-P660225  225Wp
ET-P660220  220Wp
ET-P660215  215Wp
ET-P660210  210Wp
ET-P660205  205Wp
ET-P660200  200Wp
ET-P660240  ET-P660235  ET-P660230  ET-P660225  ET-P660220
ET-P660215  ET-P660210  ET-P660205  ET-P660200
ET MODULE
Please contact support@etsolar.com for technical support.